 ___________________________________________________________ ________________________________________________________________
Quintex GmbH – i_Park Tauberfranken 13 – 97922 Lauda-Königshofen – Germany
Phone: +49 9343 6130 -0  Fax: +49 9343 6130 -105  E-Mail: info@quintex.info  www.quintex.eu
Experts for your systems
Electrical Trace Heating
 Quality  Reliability  Delivery reliability
 Our knowledge for your application
1 / 100

Further Information
Please consult the installation instructions!
Ordering Information
Part number:
IRB2M-0205/0719Ex: Controller:  -20..50°C
 Limiter:  70..190°C
IRB2M0012/1319Ex: Controller:  0..120°C
 Limiter:  130..190°C
IRB2M0019/1319Ex: Controller:  0..190°C
 Limiter:  130..190°C
IRB2M0012/0719Ex:  Controller:  0..120°C
 Limiter:  70..190°C
IRB2M0019/0719Ex:  Controller:  0..190°C
 Limiter:  70..190°C
IRB2M0630/0630Ex: Controller:  60..300°C
 Limiter:  60..300°C
Further temperature ranges available upon request.
61 / 100
Quintex GmbH – i_Park Tauberfranken 13 – 97922 Lauda-Königshofen – Germany

Further Information
Please consult the installation instructions!
Ordering Information
Part number:
IRB2M-0205/0719Ex/g Controller:  -20..50°C
 Limiter:  70..190°C
IRB2M0012/0719Ex/g Controller:  0..120°C
 Limiter:  70..190°C
IRB2M0012/1319Ex/g Controller:  0..120°C
 Limiter:  130..190°C
IRB2M0019/0719Ex/g  Controller:  0..120°C
 Limiter:  70..190°C
IRB2M0019/1319Ex:  Controller:  0..190°C
 Limiter:  130..190°C
IRB2M0630/0630Ex: Controller:  60..300°C
 Limiter:  60..300°C
Further temperature ranges available upon request.
67 / 100
Quintex GmbH – i_Park Tauberfranken 13 – 97922 Lauda-Königshofen – Germany